PAGB Awards Consultation

Results of Questionnaire

Total number of respondents - 126

1. Do you belong to a PAGB affiliated Camera Club or Photographic Society?
YES 121 (96%) NO 5

2. Are you a member of the Royal Photographic Society?
YES 50 NO 76 (60%)

3. Do you already hold an AV Distinction?
YES 27 NO 99 (79%)
CPAGB 2, DPAGB 11, MPAGB 2, LRPSS5, ARPS 3, FRPS 3

4. Are you an active AV worker?
YES 112 (89%) NO 13

5. Do you intend to apply for an AV Distinction?
Within 2 years -19, In Future -15, Maybe - 64, NO - 27

6. Should visual content of an AV be predominantly still images?
YES 116 (92%) NO 10

7. Should the use of images from other sources be permitted?
YES 78 (62%) NO 48

8. Should short video clips appropriate to production be permitted?
YES 91 (72%) NO 35

9. Do you generally approve of the proposals?
YES 96 (76%) NO 30

In addition to completing the questionnaire 26 people submitted more detailed
comments, either individually or on behalf of clubs or societies.

The consultation is now closed - 21 January 2012



